West Hyland Ditch

Bryan Masini Trust
Baptist Family Trus!

Brethauer, Clarence & Janet
Del Porto, Daniel & Cheryl
Gisler, Oto

L & M Family Ud. Partnership
(MASINI RANCH)

L & M Farnily L.td. Parinership
{MASINI RANCH)
NFWF -Water Right Owner

Masini nvestments

Mason, Robin & Surmmer

Moreda Dairy

Ralmer, Stephen

Peaples Subdivision

Sierra Pacific Power Co.

Stockion, Ed & Linda
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0.8
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1116

11.19
14,18
14.33
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0.40
1.26
3.01
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0.39
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0.72
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West Hyland Priorities
Year CFS
1873 3.00
1874 15.99
1877 0.82
1880 7.7%8
1881 0.48
1887 0.78
1888 0.96
1891 2.83
1894 0.18
1BS6 1.10
1889 0.14
1800 1.68
1801 018
1904 0.31
1905 0.48
1906 0.24

Total

3.00
18.99
19.88
27.63
281
28.89
29.85
32.68
32.86
33.96
34.10
35,78
3596
3B6.27
36.75
36.99

Does not include NDOW wqter

r——r———

Note: L & M Family Ltd.
rafaing land ownership -
National Fish and Wildlife
Foundation is water
right owner
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Peeples Subdivision 1887 7039 0.39
1894/ 009 048
1800, 0.12 0.60
19060 042 0.72

Giass, Daniel & Patricia 1837 0.012  0.012
Goffinet, Lonnie & Charyl 1887~ 0.012 0012
Greggersen, Paul & Marlene 1887 0.015 D.015

1894 D020 D0.035
1800 0.027 D.0B2
1808  0.008 0074

Loll, Margaret 1887  D.010  0.0%0
1884 0020 0.030
1800 0.020  D.050
1806 0.010 0.080

Moreda Family Trust 1887  0.060 0.060

Peeples, Frank T. 1887 D218 0218
Ragers, Ralph & Carole 1887 0.082 0,082
Sepulveda, Mariana 1887 0.0156 D015

1884 0020 D.035
1800 0.026  0.061
1906 D.002  0.089

Tiscareno, Carlos & Anne 1887 0.020 0.02¢
1394 0.030 0.050
1900 0.040 0.090
1808 0.010 0.10¢

USBWC 146



